
125Course Code: WIREMANBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88232260517074

88232260517075

88232260517076

88232260517077

88232260517079

88232260517081

88232260517082

88232260517083

88232260517085

88232260517087

88232260517088

88232260517090

88232260517091

88232260517092

88232260517093

AKASHVIR SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

ANIL

AVTAR SINGH

GURJEET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

LAKHVIR SINGH

NEHRU SINGH

RAJDEEP SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

TAPPU

SATNAMSINGH
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name::

/81 /48

/40 /232

/72 /48

/31 /221

/75 /45

/31 /229

/87 /45

/32 /220

/69 /45

/36 /242

/72 /45

/31 /235

/81 /54

/32 /220

/78 /51

/35 /225

/78 /45

/38 /237

/78 /48

/35 /240

/72 /45

/33 /245

/81 /45

/36 /220

/ /51

/33 /235

/69 /51

/35 /230

/81 /48

/39 /240

Status

/18 /9

/19 /28

/17 /8

/17 /26

/19 /9

/17 /29

/17 /8

/17 /27

/18 /9

/19 /27

/18 /9

/19 /28

/17 /8

/19 /28

/19 /9

/18 /29

/18 /8

/19 /28

/19 /8

/19 /29

/19 /8

/18 /29

/17 /8

/17 /27

/18 /9

/18 /28

/18 /8

/18 /28

/19 /9

/18 /28

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2019



125Course Code: WIREMANBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88232271117002

88232271117005

88232271117009

88232271117010

88232271117011

88232271117012

88232271117014

88232271117015

88232271117016

88232271117017

88232271117021

AMANPREET SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

HARPINDER KUMAR

JATINDER SAINI

KAPAL DEV

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MEHUL

MOHIT KUMAR

NAMPAL SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

SUKHDEV PAWAR

449
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99973 99975
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

/27 /39

/34 /221

/12 /51

/31 /218

/15 /51

/39 /234

/57 /54

/35 /231

/45 /48

/36 /230

/39 /45

/38 /232

/27 /45

/34 /226

/51 /45

/38 /216

/30 /48

/36 /232

/39 /48

/37 /225

/24 /45

/38 /224

Status

/17 /8

/17 /25

/17 /8

/18 /26

/18 /8

/18 /24

/18 /9

/18 /24

/17 /8

/17 /26

/18 /8

/18 /25

/17 /8

/17 /24

/18 /8

/18 /26

/18 /8

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /25

/18 /9

/17 /26

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2019



125Course Code: WIREMANBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88232290717066

88232290717067

88232290717068

88232290717069

88232290717070

88232290717071

88232290717073

88232290717074

88232290717075

88232290717077

88232290717078

88232290717079

88232290717083

88232290717084

88232290717085

ARSHDEEP SINGH

BALJEET SINGH

BUTA SINGH

FATEH SINGH

GURDEV SINGH

GURJINDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARMINDER SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

KALA SINGH

KARANDEEP SINGH

SHARANJIT SINGH

TARLOK SINGH

MALKEET SINGH

499

488

481

500

492

495

481

486

485

502

506

484

498

496

481

99971 99972

99973 99975
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99973 99975

99971 99972
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LOPOKEInstitute Name::

/105 /48

/40 /235

/105 /48

/35 /233

/99 /48

/32 /237

/111 /42

/36 /242

/108 /51

/32 /234

/108 /48

/36 /236

/102 /48

/30 /235

/99 /48

/32 /240

/99 /45

/33 /240

/99 /48

/40 /245

/108 /57

/34 /238

/99 /51

/33 /234

/96 /51

/31 /246

/96 /57

/39 /236

/90 /51

/35 /237

Status

/20 /8

/17 /26

/17 /8

/16 /26

/16 /8

/16 /25

/17 /8

/17 /27

/17 /9

/16 /25

/17 /8

/16 /26

/16 /8

/17 /25

/16 /8

/17 /26

/17 /8

/17 /26

/17 /8

/18 /27

/19 /8

/17 /25

/17 /8

/17 /25

/19 /9

/18 /28

/17 /9

/17 /25

/17 /8

/17 /26

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2019


